Link
Photos
Reachtruck - Rocla S16TREV8000
Reachtruck - Rocla
S16TREV8000
WKH.4288
1600kg
TX
8000mm Elektric 2005 3404
Brand Rocla
Model S16TREV8000
Year 2005
Specifications
Drive Elektric
Capacity 620Ah
Brand/Type Exide 4 EPZS
Battery voltage 48V
Options Free-lift
Free lift 2650mm
For all product specifications
click here
Dimensions
Length 1900 mm
Width 1270 mm
Height 3300 mm
Weight 4434 kg
Havenweg 6
6603AS Wijchen
T: +31 611462913
E: koen@secondowner.com
W: https://secondowner.com